
28th LEN European Swimming Championships 
Budapest, Hungary 

26. July – 6. August 2006 

Event 2
2 AUG 2006 − 09:00

Men’s 1m Springboard
1m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee BURK Hans Peter LEN

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 KHAZHEMPA Ludmila BLR

Judge 2 BEAUMONT Derek GBR

Judge 3 ALT Walter GER

Judge 4 TELEFSEN Arne NOR

Judge 5 BRUN Aristide AUT

Judge 6 STRITT−BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 7 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Assistant Referee CRUZ Julia LEN

Panel B (Dive 4−6)

Judge 1 LLINAS Julian ESP

Judge 2 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Judge 3 BENYAK Andras HUN

Judge 4 MANZONI Renato ITA

Judge 5 FABER Marc NED

Judge 6 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Judge 7 ZAITSEV Oleg RUS

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 62.40 6 62.40 6 4.25 382.40

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 55.90 8 118.30 4 6.80

107C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 7 181.30 4 2.30

205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 8 244.30 3 6.80

305C 3.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.08.08.0 73.50 2 317.80 1

405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.57.07.06.0 64.60 4 382.40 1

2 ILLANA Javier ESP 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 65.10 =2 65.10 =2 1.55 375.00

107C 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 57.00 7 122.10 2 3.00

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 60.00 10 182.10 3 1.50

305C 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.08.0 69.00 1 251.10 1

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.06.5 61.50 5 312.60 2 5.20

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 62.40 7 375.00 2 7.40

3 DOBROSKOK Alexander RUS 5152B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.5 52.80 =19 52.80 =19 13.85 369.10

107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 61.50 2 114.30 6 10.80

205C 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 69.00 2 183.30 2 0.30

305B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.04.04.5 44.80 22 228.10 11 23.00

405B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 1 304.60 4 13.20

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.0 64.50 5 369.10 3 13.30

4 SACCHIN Christopher ITA 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.57.5 61.10 7 61.10 7 5.55 367.65

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.55.05.55.0 43.50 19 104.60 15 20.50

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.56.5 66.00 3 170.60 10 13.00

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.56.07.57.0 63.55 7 234.15 7 16.95

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.06.57.5 72.00 3 306.15 3 11.65

5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 61.50 8 367.65 4 14.75

5 SHLYAKHOV Yuriy UKR 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 =2 65.10 =2 1.55 352.20

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.55.05.55.0 46.50 14 111.60 8 13.50

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.06.5 64.50 6 176.10 8 7.50

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 58.50 11 234.60 6 16.50

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.07.07.06.0 60.00 7 294.60 7 23.20

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.05.5 57.60 11 352.20 5 30.20
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6 BLAHA Constantin AUT 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 52.80 =19 52.80 =19 13.85 350.45

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 63.55 1 116.35 5 8.75

105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.57.58.0 62.40 8 178.75 7 4.85

203B 2.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 55.20 15 233.95 8 17.15

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.07.0 61.50 5 295.45 6 22.35

5233D 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 55.00 13 350.45 6 31.95

7 FRICK Magnus SWE 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 12.05 349.05

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 51.00 12 105.60 14 19.50

405C 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 60.45 9 166.05 12 17.55

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 64.50 5 230.55 10 20.55

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 8 289.05 9 28.75

305C 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 60.00 9 349.05 7 33.35

8 MARCONI Nicola ITA 105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 12.05 347.35

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 42.55 22 97.15 21 27.95

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.56.57.5 66.00 3 163.15 14 20.45

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 2 230.65 9 20.45

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.07.5 51.60 16 282.25 10 35.55

405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 65.10 1 347.35 8 35.05

9 KUNAKOV Yury RUS 405B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.05.0 62.90 5 62.90 5 3.75 345.30

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.57.5 55.90 8 118.80 3 6.30

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.06.57.0 60.00 10 178.80 6 4.80

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.56.5 58.50 11 237.30 5 13.80

305C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 54.00 14 291.30 8 26.50

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.06.0 54.00 15 345.30 9 37.10

10 KVASHA Illya UKR 405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 65.10 =2 65.10 =2 1.55 343.90

107C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.57.5 60.00 4 125.10 1

205C 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 12 183.60 1

305C 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.07.07.56.5 61.50 10 245.10 2 6.00

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 54.60 10 299.70 5 18.10

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.56.56.0 44.20 20 343.90 10 38.50

11 KUCHMASAU Siarhei BLR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.06.57.0 55.90 =8 55.90 =8 10.75 334.30

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.05.56.06.5 54.00 11 109.90 11 15.20

405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.08.08.0 69.75 1 179.65 5 3.95

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.06.57.0 64.50 5 244.15 4 6.95

305B 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.54.53.03.5 33.60 24 277.75 11 40.05

5235D 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 56.55 12 334.30 11 48.10

12 HARDZEICHYK Timafei BLR 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.56.56.0 50.70 =22 50.70 =22 15.95 332.40

205C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.55.55.54.5 45.00 16 95.70 23 29.40

305C 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 12 154.20 18 29.40

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 65.10 3 219.30 13 31.80

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 54.60 10 273.90 13 43.90

5335D 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 10 332.40 12 50.00
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13 KLAMI Timo NOR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 54.00 18 54.00 18 12.65 331.20

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 59.80 5 113.80 7 11.30

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 43.70 21 157.50 15 26.10

305C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 16 211.50 17 39.60

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 54.60 10 266.10 16 51.70

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 65.10 1 331.20 13 51.20

14 KLEIN Sascha GER 405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 66.65 1 66.65 1 330.35

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.04.04.0 43.20 21 109.85 12 15.25

107C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.56.57.5 66.00 3 175.85 9 7.75

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.55.05.55.5 42.00 23 217.85 14 33.25

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 49.50 17 267.35 14 50.45

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 63.00 6 330.35 14 52.05

15 SWAIN Benjamin GBR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.56.5 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 12.05 324.00

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.06.0 55.80 10 110.40 10 14.70

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 17 164.40 13 19.20

305C 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 11 222.90 12 28.20

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 54.60 10 277.50 12 40.30

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.55.05.05.0 46.50 19 324.00 15 58.40

16 EGANA Daniel SWE 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 12.05 318.55

405C 3.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.05.04.55.0 44.95 18 99.55 19 25.55

205C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 51.00 18 150.55 21 33.05

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 16 204.55 21 46.55

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 62.40 4 266.95 15 50.85

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 51.60 17 318.55 16 63.85

17 SCHELLENBERG Tobias GER 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 12.05 315.50

107C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.04.54.56.0 45.00 16 99.60 18 25.50

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.56.05.5 51.00 18 150.60 20 33.00

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 8 213.60 16 37.50

5152B 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.03.53.04.5 36.80 22 250.40 21 67.40

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.56.5 65.10 1 315.50 17 66.90

18 HAJNAL András HUN 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 51.60 21 51.60 21 15.05 305.40

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 57.20 6 108.80 13 16.30

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 48.10 20 156.90 16 26.70

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 48.30 19 205.20 20 45.90

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.56.05.06.0 48.00 19 253.20 20 64.60

5235D 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 52.20 16 305.40 18 77.00

19 MALUSARDI Jonathan SUI 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 12.05 299.00

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 41.40 23 96.00 22 29.10

305C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.53.04.03.5 30.00 23 126.00 23 57.60

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 3 191.10 22 60.00

5134D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 53.30 15 244.40 22 73.40

5333D 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 54.60 14 299.00 19 83.40
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20 SZCZEPEK Grzegorz POL 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 50.40 24 50.40 24 16.25 293.60

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.05.56.06.5 49.40 13 99.80 17 25.30

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.05.06.06.5 55.80 16 155.60 17 28.00

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.56.0 54.00 16 209.60 18 41.50

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.56.05.05.0 46.50 20 256.10 19 61.70

5335D 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.54.55.54.0 37.50 21 293.60 20 88.80

21 VAHTOLA Ville FIN 105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 55.90 =8 55.90 =8 10.75 292.95

107C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.54.04.54.0 37.50 24 93.40 24 31.70

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 58.50 12 151.90 19 31.70

5351C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 56.70 14 208.60 19 42.50

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.57.55.5 57.35 9 265.95 17 51.85

205C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.53.02.53.0 27.00 23 292.95 21 89.45

22 MUSIALEK Grzegorz POL 105B 2.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 50.70 =22 50.70 =22 15.95 288.05

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 60.45 3 111.15 9 13.95

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 12 169.65 11 13.95

305C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.06.05.0 46.50 21 216.15 15 34.95

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.05.5 49.50 17 265.65 18 52.15

5152B 3.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.53.02.02.0 22.40 24 288.05 22 94.35

23 CALVO Carlos ESP 405C 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 54.25 17 54.25 17 12.40 261.55

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.04.55.06.0 46.50 14 100.75 16 24.35

5152B 3.2 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.54.03.03.5 33.60 22 134.35 22 49.25

205C 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.04.03.03.5 30.00 24 164.35 24 86.75

305C 3.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 4.06.06.05.5 46.50 20 210.85 23 106.95

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 50.70 18 261.55 23 120.85

24 PERIC Sime CRO 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 54.60 =10 54.60 =10 12.05 235.75

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.55.04.55.0 43.50 19 98.10 20 27.00

5134D 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.52.53.02.5 19.50 24 117.60 24 66.00

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.56.5 48.00 20 165.60 23 85.50

405C 3.1 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.04.03.54.0 35.65 23 201.25 24 116.55

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.54.53.03.0 34.50 22 235.75 24 146.65

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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